
PROTOCOL
NEXT Hockey : Team BTC

Result 1:4
Shots on goal 13:19

April 26, 12:45
Daugava B

* Players are accepted in the local federation.

Goals
1st Period 

00:49 TBT GODART Yann (9) Assist.: BRUHL Charlie (21), RAJAKOSKI Terence (29)   

08:35 TBT FILIPOVIC Lukian (3) Assist.: GRIBKOV Vladislav (17)   

2nd Period 

21:03 NXT Raivo Gusārovs (23) Assist.: Ričards Rimgailis (35)   

3rd Period 

31:28 TBT DESJARDIN Mattéo (23)   

39:05 TBT FILIPOVIC Lukian (3) Assist.: Alexis Beian (28)   

Penalties
1st Period 

00:42 NXT Demjans Mihailovs (13) : Charging - 2 min   

03:17 NXT Kristers Zvirbulis (28) : Tripping - 2 min   

2nd Period 

15:00 NXT Miroslav Barusevičius (91) : Boarding - 2 min   

18:52 TBT MARTINEZ Tiago (98) : Interference - 2 min   

29:33 NXT Markus Paumets (78) : Roughing - 2 min   

29:33 TBT DÄPPEN Djivan (13) : Roughing - 2 min   

3rd Period 

38:10 NXT Dmytro Gladkyy (7) : Slashing - 2 min   

38:10 TBT SCHENK Maximilian (15) : Slashing - 2 min   

42:00 TBT DESJARDIN Mattéo (23) : Delay of game - 2 min   

43:06 NXT Yan Treinis (88) : Slashing - 2 min   

43:06 TBT HUPEL Hector (92) : Holding - 2 min   

43:06 NXT Yan Treinis (88) : Unsportsmanlike conduct - 2 min   

43:55 TBT FILIPOVIC Lukian (3) : Slashing - 2 min   

44:51 TBT DESJARDIN Mattéo (23) : Tripping - 2 min   

NXT player statistics
Name Surname POS G A P PIM



Dmytro Gladkyy (7) F 0 0 0 2      

Gabriels Volkovs (8) F 0 0 0 0      

EGOR VOROBEV (11) F 0 0 0 0      

Daniel Tammel (12) F 0 0 0 0      

Demjans Mihailovs (13) D 0 0 0 2      

Markuss Melderis (15) D 0 0 0 0      

Raivis Pundiņš (17) D 0 0 0 0      

Damir Zemenkov (21) C 0 0 0 0      

Artur Slepuhhin (22) F 0 0 0 0      

Raivo Gusārovs (23) D 1 0 1 0      

Maksim Sudarev (25) D 0 0 0 0      

Jēkabs Alberts Puķītis (27) GK 0 0 0 0      

Kristers Zvirbulis (28) D 0 0 0 2      

Ričards Rimgailis (35) F 0 1 1 0      

Finn Ogden (39) GK 0 0 0 0      

David Calin Moga (64) F 0 0 0 0      

Markus Paumets (78) F 0 0 0 2      

Yan Treinis (88) D 0 0 0 4      

Miroslav Barusevičius (91) F 0 0 0 2      

TBT player statistics
Name Surname POS G A P PIM
SOULIER Paul (1) GK 0 0 0 0      

FILIPOVIC Lukian (3) F 2 0 2 2      

GODART Yann (9) D 1 0 1 0      

DÄPPEN Djivan (13) D 0 0 0 2      

REBET Mattis (14) GK 0 0 0 0      

SCHENK Maximilian (15) F 0 0 0 2      

GRIBKOV Vladislav (17) F 0 1 1 0      

LEBUNETELLE Noé (20) F 0 0 0 0      

BRUHL Charlie (21) D 0 1 1 0      

DESJARDIN Mattéo (23) F 1 0 1 4      

Alexis Beian (28) F 0 1 1 0      

RAJAKOSKI Terence (29) F 0 1 1 0      

ZYSMANN Evan (55) F 0 0 0 0      

HUPEL Hector (92) D 0 0 0 2      

MARTINEZ Tiago (98) F 0 0 0 2      

Other facts
Head Referee Jevgēņijs Griškevičs  

Head Referee Andris Dzenis  
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